of the City of Lawrence are hereby further amended by  DELETING the following paragraph of 
Section 10.36.010 of the Municipal Code (Parking Prohibited on Certain Streets – At All 
Times):  

North Parish Road, north side, from a point twenty (20) feet easterly of the intersection of 
Osgood Street to a point three hundred eighty three (383) feet easterly of the intersection of 
Osgood Street